@ Virginia Statewide

W Title Services

Virginia Statewide Title Services offers title insurance that protects you against financial loss if someone challenges your home
ownership — even if the claim occurs years after you purchase your house. For assurance and security for both you and your
family, rely on Virginia Statewide Title Services.

For Title Insurance and a Closing Attorney Give Us a Call

Chesterfield (Bon Air)

tMary Phillips Adams, Esq.
2800 Buford Road, Suite 201
Richmond, VA 23235
madams@hmalaw.com

(804) 320-6600 * Fax (804) 320-8040

R. Donald Ford, Jr., Esq.

2727 Buford Road, Suite A
Richmond, VA 23235
donfordl@comcast.net

(804) 320-2061 ¢ Fax (804) 323-0719

W. Richard Hairfield, Esq.

2800 Buford Road, Suite 201
Richmond, VA 23235
rhairfield@hmalaw.com

(804) 320-6600 * Fax (804) 320-8040

Frederick J. Hinton, Esq.

9211 Forest Hill Avenue, Suite 201
Richmond, VA 23235
fred@thinton.com

(804) 560-0961 ¢ Fax (804) 272-6944

Vicki S. Horst, Esq.

2800 Buford Road, Suite 201
Richmond, VA 23235
vhorst@hmalaw.com

(804) 320-6600 * Fax (804) 320-8040

Stephen A. Isaacs, Esq.

8133 Forest Hill Avenue

Richmond, VA 23235
sisaacs@isaacslaw.net

(804) 330-0213 « Fax (804) 330-0215

J. Patrick Keith, Esq.

2727 McRae Road

Richmond, VA 23235
jpkeith@keith-law.com

(804) 272-1491 « Fax (804) 272-3317

Kimberly A. Keith, Esq.

2727 McRae Road

Richmond, VA 23235
kkeith@keith-law.com

(804) 272-1491 « Fax (804) 272-3317

C. Frank Morton, III, Esq.

2800 Buford Road, Suite 201
Richmond, VA 23235
fmorton@hmalaw.com

(804) 320-6600 * Fax (804) 320-8040

A. Russell Watson, Esq.

2800 Buford Road, Suite 201
Richmond, VA 23235
rwatson@hmalaw.com

(804) 320-6600 * Fax (804) 320-8040

Chesterfield
(Boulders Area)

Edwin Gadberry, I11, Esq.

9100 Arboretum Parkway, Suite 300
Richmond, VA 23236
EGIII@scplawfirm.com

(804) 330-3350 « Fax (804) 330-3811

Halford I. Hayes, Esq.

11319 Bondurant Drive

Richmond, VA 23236
hal.hayes@hayeslawfirm.com

(804) 272-9922 - Fax (804) 379-3760

Michael J. Williams, Esq.

701 Twin Ridge Lane

Richmond, VA 23235
MichaelJWLL7@aol.com

(804) 320-7835 » Fax (804) 320-4700

Chesterfield
(Genito Area)

Kevin C. Cousins, Esq.

3520-A Courthouse Road
Richmond, VA 23236
kevin@laneandhamner.com

(804) 745-2144 » Fax (804) 674-5217

Thomas L. Gordon, Esq.
Gordon, Dodson & Gordon

10303 Memory Lane

Chesterfield, VA 23832
tgordon@gordondodson.com

(804) 748-8153 * Fax (804) 748-3287

William D. Hamner, Esq.
3520-A Courthouse Road
Richmond, VA 23236
bill@laneandhamner.com

(804) 745-2144 + Fax (804) 674-5217

S. Craig Lane, Esq.

3520-A Courthouse Road
Richmond, VA 23236
craig@laneandhamner.com

(804) 745-2144 « Fax (804) 674-5217

Chesterfield
(Koger Area)
Gregory Foreman, Esq.

Bowen, Champlin, Foreman and Rockecharlie
1919 Huguenot Road

Richmond, VA 23235
gforeman@bowenlawfirm.com

(804) 379-1900  Fax (804) 243-7723

David H. Gates, Esq.

1930 Huguenot Road

Richmond, VA 23235
dgates@cowangates.com

(804) 320-9100 ¢ Fax (804) 323-7006

D. Heath Gates, Jr., Esq.

1930 Huguenot Road

Richmond, VA 23235
hgates@cowangates.com

(804) 320-9100 ¢ Fax (804) 323-7006

Ernest P. Gates, Jr., Esq.

1930 Huguenot Road

Richmond, VA 23235
rgates@cowangates.com

(804) 320-9100 ¢ Fax (804) 323-7006

Michael C. Hall, Esq.

1930 Huguenot Road

Richmond, VA 23235
mhall@cowangates.com

(804) 320-9100 « Fax (804) 323-7006

Philip L. McDaniel, Esq.

250 Brown Hill Court

Midlothian, VA 23114
philip@philipmcdaniellaw.com
(804) 379-0380 « Fax (804) 794-5288

J. Randolph Smith, Esq.

1330 Alverser Plaza

Midlothian, VA 23113
jrsmith10@comcast.net

(804) 794-8070 « Fax (804) 794-5475
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Business conducted with Virginia Statewide Title Services, LLC, is separate and distinct from any business with VACU. Virginia Credit Union, Inc.
(VACU) is not responsible for products and services purchased through Virginia Statewide Title Services, LLC.
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Colonial Heights / Petersburg

D. Heath Gates, Jr., Esq.

1930 Huguenot Road

Richmond, VA 23235
hgates@cowangates.com

(804) 320-9100 « Fax (804) 323-7006
(Appointments and settlements

will take place in Colonial Heights.)

Farmville

D. Heath Gates, Esq.

1930 Huguenot Road
Richmond, VA 23235
hgates@cowangates.com
320-9100 Fax 323-7006
(Appointments and settlements
will take place in Farmville.)

Fredericksburg

James Hildrup, Esq.

4343 Plank Road, Suite 220
Fredericksburg, VA 22407
real@closefred.com

(540) 786-6670 * Fax (804) 786-0053

Hanover

L. McCauley Chenault, Esq.
9235 Shady Grove Road, Suite 108
Mechanicsville, VA 23116
m.chenault@chenaultlawoffices.com
(804) 730-7175 * Fax (804) 730-1444

William D. Hamner, Esq.

603 England Street

Ashland, VA 23005
bill@laneandhamner.com

(804) 798-5231  Fax (804) 674-5217

Henrico (Far West End)

Thomas F. Eubank, Esq.

8550 Mayland Drive

Richmond, VA 23294
tomeubank@spinella.com

(804) 747-0920 « Fax (804) 421-5592

Greer P. Jackson, Esq.

8550 Mayland Drive

Richmond, VA 23294
greerjackson@spinella.com

(804) 935-1403 « Fax (804) 421-5592

Michael P. Lafayette, Esq.

10160 Staples Mill Road, Suite 105
Glen Allen, VA 23060
mlafayette@lawplc.com

(804) 545-6250 * Fax (804) 545-6259

Henrico (Near West End)
Timothy D. Freshly, Esq.

Shaheen Law Firm

8890 Three Chopt Road

Richmond, VA 23229
timfreshly@shaheenlaw.com

(804) 285-6406 * Fax (804) 285-8048

Robert Kastenbaum, Esq.

1809 Staples Mill Road

Richmond, VA 23230
bob@kernskast.com

(804) 355-7900  Fax (804) 355-9297

Victor A. Shaheen, Esq.

8890 Three Chopt Road

Richmond, VA 23229
vicshaheen@shaheenlaw.com

(804) 285-6406 * Fax (804) 285-8048

Richmond City

Mark A. Fleckenstein, Esq.

& Associates, PC

311 South Boulevard

Richmond, VA 23220
mark@pf-law.com

(804) 358-8826 * Fax (804) 358-9089

Edward A. Meyer, Jr., Esq.

5600 Grove Avenue

Richmond, VA 23226
meyer@mthblaw.com

(804) 285-3888 * Fax (804) 285-7779

George R. Parrish, Esq.

5 E. Franklin Strett

Richmond, VA 23219
gparrish@parrishandlebar.com
(804) 788-1960 « Fax (804) 783-1956

Caroline, King William,
Essex, King & Queen

L. McCauley Chenault, Esq.
9235 Shady Grove Road, Suite 108
Mechanicsville, VA 23116
m.chenault@chenaultlawoffices.com
(804) 730-7175 * Fax (804) 730-1444
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